



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		849363	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY	1	(Oil Temperature)	
2	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
3	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)	1		
4		97257A	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY	1	(Water Temperature)	
5	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
6	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)	1		
7		815425T	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY	1	(Oil Pressure)	
8	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
9	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)	1		
10		805218T	1 SENSOR	1	(Coolant Temperature)	
11		816492A	6 ALARM KIT	1	(Audio Warning)	
12		805544T	1 SENSOR ASSEMBLY	1	(Knock)	
13	87	805605A	1 SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1	(Pressure - Engine Block)	
14	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
15	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	1		
16	22	843300	1 FITTING-Street Tee	1		
17		805217A	1 SENSOR (MAP)	1		
18	26	805412	1 SEAL	1		
19		849903	1 SENSOR	1	(Throttle Position)	
20	10	805400	2 SCREW (#8-32 x .500)	2		
21		805223T	1 SENSOR (MAT)	1		
22	12	30164	2 WASHER	2		
23	10	66686	2 SCREW (#10-32 x 1.00)	2		
24	23	848552	1 BUSHING	1	(Coolant Sensor To Plenum)	